
Lake Okeechobee from the East                146 mi    2 hr 47 min 
Total Mi

(0.0) Head southwest on FL-76 W   (25.4 mi)

(25.4) Slight right onto US-98 (signs for US-441 S)      (8.5 mi)

(33.9) Right E Main St       (1.5 mi)

(35.4) Left State Market Rd      (2.3 mi)

(37.7) Left Belle Glade Rd/N Main St    (10.4 mi)

(48.1) Continue onto State Rd 80 W  (5.5 mi)

(53.6) Continue onto US-27 N      (30 mi)

(83.6) Right FL-78 E        (34.2 mi)

(117.8) Continue onto US-98 S      (6.4 mi)
STARTING POINT Lattitude and Longitude

(124.2) Left SE 86th Blvd   (0.9 mi) FL-76 W        27.10832,-80.261089

(Enter coordinates into any map website)
(125.1) Right FL-710 E      (4.0 mi)

Our website: www.finzfinds.com
(129.1) Left Co Hwy 714/SW Martin Hwy      (17.4 mi)

Total mileage is approx. It will vary 
slightly, depending on the odometer.


